Table 34. Imports of Residual Fuel Oil by Sulfur Content and by PAD District and State of Entry, December 2008

(Thousand Barrels)

Residual Fuel Oil

PAD District and State of Entry

Less than 0.31 % sulfur

0.31 to 1.00 % sulfur

Greater than 1.00 %
sulfur

Total

PAD District 1 164
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts 1
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New York
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
Vermont
Virginia

PAD District 2
lllinois
Indiania
Michigan
Minnesota
North Dakota
Ohio
Wisconsin
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PAD District 3
Alabama
Louisiana
Mississippi
New Mexico
Texas

PAD District 4
Idaho
Montana
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PAD District 5
Alaska
California
Hawaii
Oregon
Washington

U.S. Total 337
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3,260

190

3,777

4,435
0

125
950
447
453

0

0

0

521
1,038
130

53
211

492

7,859

125
950
447
453
440
625

1,634
2,071
130

53
211

682
142

Source: Energy Information Administration (EIA) Form EIA-814, “Monthly Imports Report.”
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